collection: Light Stick
Light Stick
Eco-Logic Light
wall or ceiling lamp 4/6 LED
materials and colours
made of nickel-plated metal base and structure, nickel-plated
copper bar.
light source

base Ø 9x3 cm, ledge 17 cm, 4 LED: width 61 cm, 6 LED: width 88
cm.
order code
4 LED
ECLSP401 / neutral white
ECLSP402 / warm white
6 LED
ECLSP601 / neutral white
ECLSP602 / warm white